



WHITE CHIPS

OVERVIEW

Creamish in colour with a sweet white milky choc flavour. Suitable for baking and decorating applications.

INTENDED USE/ABUSE:

- Intended for all types of consumers.
- Damaged packaging can result in product contamination. Prevent exposure to air, or strong vapour to maintain organoleptic and sensory properties of the product.

USAGE

As desired.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel), Maltodextrin, Whey Powder (Milk), Soya Lecithin (E322), Flavouring (NI), Salt

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
51478	15 KG	Carton	

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type	Value
Energy (kj)	2,057.00
Carbohydrates (g)	74.40
Sugars (g)	53.30
Total Fat (g)	23.10
Saturated fat (g)	22.90
Mono-unsaturated fat (g)	0.20
Poly-unsaturated fat (g)	0.00
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.20
Protein (g)	0.60
Dietary Fibre	0.00
Sodium (mg)	72.20



STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions



SHELF LIFE

270 days



TYPE

Chips



ALLERGENS

Soya Lecithin, Cow's Milk – Whey Powder



CATEGORY

Non-Tempering Chocolate and Decorations



INGREDIENT FEATURES

Halaal and Kosher certified